strana 1 z 2
Nominal operating voltage
Extent of operating frequencies fn (for In)
Extent of operating currents
Short-term overcurrent capacity : 50% In
Thermal class : B
Protection class : IP20
Extent of operating temperature : -10°C + 40°C
Conductor
Nominal Leakage cross
Type current current 1*) Weight section
[A] [mA] [kg] [mm 2] A B C D E F
length height width pitch pitch other
SKY4FL20C 20 < 14 1,7 4-6 216 60 103 155 87 195
SKY4FL25C 25 < 14 1,7 4-6 216 60 103 155 87 195
SKY4FL25Cs 25 < 14 1,7 6-10 226 60 103 155 87 195
SKY4FL25Csc 25 < 70 1,7 6-10 226 60 103 155 87 195
SKY4FL32C 32 < 14 1,7 6-10 226 60 103 155 87 195
SKY4FL40C 40 < 14 1,7 6-10 226 60 103 155 87 195
SKY4FL50C 50 < 14 1,7 6-10 226 60 103 155 87 195
Description:
SKY4FL50C
Three-phase interference suppression filters (unsymmetric
consumption) - series C : for currents 20-50 A